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LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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06/02/2025 chuck 0.30 3,874 0 0 3,874

STANDARD
2

203,980
24,500
3,874

232,354
0

232,354
0

232,354
232,354

0

232,354

1488/1139 1/31/2023 WD U I 11 100
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GRANTEE:

LIPSCOMB LEROY

LIPSCOMB LEROY

1488/1130 1/05/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIPSCOMB LAMONT

LIPSCOMB LEROY
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SALE:9:1: ALSO ORB 844-623

000052926 Roof Replacement 4,500 04/22/2025

HX Base Yr

333 SE LOFTON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,205 127.0700 142.32 313,816 1965 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1595

BAS 105 100 105 9,714

BAS 168 100 168 15,542

BAS 1,322 100 1,322 122,296

FDG 120 60 72 6,661

FDG 576 60 346 32,008

FOP 81 30 24 2,220

FSP 420 40 2023 168 15,542

2,792 2,205 203,980

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W48 S29 E28 E15 N14 E5 N15 $
FDG=[ORIG=41,30] N24 W24 S24 E24 $
BAS=[ORIG=-5,29] E12 N14 W12 S14 $
FDG=[ORIG=41,6] N5 W24 S5 E24 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,15] E7 N15 W7 S15 $
FOP=[ORIG=-20,29] S3 E27 N3 W27 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=7,-14] W30 S14 E30 N14 $
.

BAS

48

29

28
15

14

5

15

FDG 24

24

24

24

BAS

12

14

12

14

FDG 5

24

5

24

BAS

7

15

7

15

FOP3
27

327

FSP
2023

30

14

30

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 900

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1,120.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 2023 2022 100 22,400

24,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 0.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 3,874


